
 
 

2024-2025 Academic Calendar 
 

Fall Semester 2024: August 19 – December 6  
Early Fall   
Mon Aug 19 First Day of Early Fall Session  
Mon Sep 2 Labor Day (College Closed) 
Fri Sep 6 Fall Semester Census Day 
Fri Oct 11 Last Day of Early Fall Session 
Fri Oct 18 Final Grades Available for Early Fall Session 
 
Mid Fall 
Mon Oct 14 First Day of Mid Fall Session 
Thu-Fri Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving Holiday (College Closed) 
Fri Dec 6 Last Day of Mid Fall Session 
Fri Dec 13 Final Grades Available for Mid Fall Session 
 
Tue-Wed Dec 24-Jan 1 Winter Break (includes Christmas Day & New Year Day recognitions) 
 
Winter Semester 2025: December 9, 2024 – January 31, 2025 
Mon Dec 9 First Day of Winter 8-week Session 
Mon Jan 6 First Day of Winter 4-week Session 
Mon Jan 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (College Closed) 
Fri Jan 31 Last Day of Winter Sessions 
Fri Feb 7 Final Grades Available for Winter Session 
  
Spring Semester 2025: February 3 – May 30 
Early Spring 
Mon Feb 3 First Day of Early Spring Session 
Fri Feb 21 Spring Semester Census Day 
Fri Mar 28 Last Day of Early Spring Session 
Fri Apr 4 Final Grades Available for Early Spring Session 
 
Mon-Fri Mar 31 – Apr 4 Spring Break 
 
Mid Spring 
Mon Apr 7 First Day of Mid Spring Session 
Mon May 26 Memorial Day (College Closed) 
Fri May 30 Last Day of Mid Spring Session 
Fri Jun 6 Final Grades Available for Mid Spring Session 
 
Summer Semester 2025: June 9 – August 1 
Mon Jun 9 First Day of Summer Session 
Thu Jun 19 Juneteenth (College Closed) 
Fri Jul 4 Independence Day (College Closed) 
Fri Aug 1 Last Day of Summer Session 
Fri Aug 8 Final Grades Available for Summer Semester 
 



IMPORTANT DATES 2024-2025 

Fall 2024 
     16 EA 12 MD 4A 4B 4C 4D 
Term Start    8/19 8/19 9/16 10/14 8/19 9/16 10/14 11/11 
Last Day to Add   8/25 8/21 9/18 10/16 8/21 9/18 10/16 11/13 
Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund  8/25 8/21 9/18 10/16 821 9/18 10/16 11/13 
Last Day to Withdraw w/ 50% Refund 9/8 8/29 9/30 10/24 8/24 9/21 10/19 11/16 
Last Day to Withdraw w/0% Refund 10/29 9/25 11/6 11/20 9/5 10/3 10/31 11/28 
End of Term    12/6 10/11 12/6 12/6 9/13 10/11 11/8 12/6 
Final Grades Due   12/13 10/18 12/13 12/13 9/20 10/18 11/15 12/13 

 
Spring 2025 

 16  EA 12 MD 4A   4B 4C 4D  
Term Start    2/3 2/3 3/3 4/7 2/3  3/3 4/7 5/5  
Last Day to Add   2/9 2/5 3/5 4/9 2/5  3/5 4/9 5/7  
Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund  2/9 2/5 3/5 4/9  2/5  3/5 4/9 5/7  
Last Day to Withdraw w/ 50% Refund 2/24 2/13 3/19 4/17 2/8  3/8 4/12 5/10  
Last Day to Withdraw w/0% Refund 4/27 3/12 5/5 5/14 2/20 3/20 4/24 5/22  
End of Term    5/30 3/28 5/30 5/30 2/28 3/28 5/2 5/30  
Final Grades Due   6/6 4/4 6/6 6/6 3/7  4/3 5/9 6/6  

 
 Winter 2025  Summer 2025 
  8 4E 8 4A     4B 

Term Start    12/9 1/2 6/9 6/9 7/7  
Last Day to Add   12/11 1/4 6/11 6/11 7/9  
Last Day to Drop w/ 100% Refund  12/11 1/4 6/11 6/11 7/9  
Last Day to Withdraw w/ 50% Refund 12/19  1/7 6/19 6/13 7/12  
Last Day to Withdraw w/0% Refund 1/15  1/22 7/16 6/25 7/24 
End of Term    1/31  1/31 8/1 7/3 8/1 
Final Grades Due   2/7  2/7 8/8 7/10 8/8 
 

 
Legend 

EA= Early Fall/Spring 
MD=Mid Fall/Spring 
4E= Winter 4 Week 
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